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Battery ¢ Part no.: 50142141 « Battery HS6678

Technical data

Basic data
Type
Suitable for

Electrical data

Performance data
Supply voltage Ug
Battery technology
Battery storage capacity

Mechanical data

Dimension (W x H x L)
Net weight

Battery
HS 6678

3.6V,DC, 0%
Lilon
3.1Ah

21.3 mm x 25.2 mm x 82.5 mm
63 g

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG

Classification

Customs tariff number
ECLASS 5.1.4
ECLASS 8.0
ECLASS 9.0
ECLASS 10.0
ECLASS 11.0
ECLASS 12.0
ECLASS 13.0
ECLASS 14.0
ECLASS 15.0
ECLASS 16.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 7.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM 9.0

ETIM 10.0

info@leuze.com * www.leuze.com

Leuze

85076000
27050401

27050403
27059090
27050403
27050403
27050403
27050403

27050403

27050403

27050403

EC000357
EC000357
EC000357
EC000357
EC000357
EC000357
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